Current Contract Information
Contract No. 02702
Page 3

Relm (King)

	Contractor:
	RELM (King)

	Contact:
	Shari Sharp
	Alternate Contact:
	Roberta Gran

	Phone:
	321-953-7952
	
	321-953-7703

	Fax:
	321-676-4403
	
	800-704-3177

	Email:
	ssharp@relm.com
	
	robgran@relm.com

	Internet address:
	www.relm.com

	Web catalog address:
	www.relm.com

	Federal ID No.:
	59-3486297

	Supplier No.:
	6391

	Total Contract worth:
	

	Payment address:
	RELM Wireless Corporation

Dept. AT 952187

Atlanta, GA 31192-2187
	Order placement address:
	7100 Technology Dr

W Melbourne FL 32904

	Customer Service:
	Roberta Gran

	Telephone:
	800-821-2900

	Fax:
	800-704-3177

	Ordering procedures:
	Call 800-821-2900 (Order Entry @ RELM), E-mail robgran@relm.com or Fax hard copy purchase order to 800-821-2900 All w/ contract #02702 referenced. 

	Credit card acceptance:
	Visa, MasterCard, Discover & American Express

	Minimum orders:
	N/A

	Delivery time:
	60 Days ARO

	Payment terms:
	0% 30 Days

	Shipping destination:
	Free on Board (FOB) destination

	Freight:
	Prepaid and included

	Palletization:
	YES

	Category
	

	Equipment Line items
	

	Link to Equipment Specifications
	www.relm.com

	Link to Price Sheets
	

	Awarded Phase(s)
	Phase I


	CGS DEALERS FOR WSCA CONTRACT
	
	
	
	
	
	

	REP
	CGS Name
	City
	State
	Contact
	Telephone
	

	PMG
	Cherrington Communications
	Phoenix
	AZ
	Mike Cherrington
	623 780-8242
	chercom@cox.net

	PMG
	Procomm
	Phoenix
	AZ
	Randy Power
	602 674-3000
	rlpower@wedoradios.com

	Sales Group
	Nida Communications
	La Cresenta
	CA
	Kevin Nida
	818 957-1248
	krnida@krnida.com

	Sales Group
	49er Communications
	 Nevada City
	CA
	Holley Masch
	530 477-2590
	Hmasch@49ercom.com

	Sales Group
	Vincent Communications
	Fresno
	CA
	Jim Vincent
	559 292-7010
	jvincent@vincentcom.com

	Sales Group
	Timberline Communications
	 Pioneer
	CA
	Warren Kocker
	209 295-4940
	timberline@volcano.net

	Sales Group
	Silverado Avionics
	Napa
	CA
	Bob Samo
	707 255-5588
	rsamo@silveradoavionics.com

	Sales Group
	Applied Technology
	 Bakersfield 
	CA
	Steve Grove
	661 322-8650
	sgrove@atg1.com

	Sales Group
	Diamond Fire Resources
	 Banning
	CA
	Jim Butler
	909 849-7447
	dfrinc@hotmail.com

	Sales Group
	Valley Industrial Comm.
	 Redding
	CA
	Eric Marler
	530 241-6025
	eric@valleyindustrial.com

	PMG
	Two Way Comm., Inc.
	 Grand Junction 
	CO
	Denny Eschlmann
	970 243-9823
	tcigj@aol

	PMG
	Wideband Comm.
	Denver  
	CO
	Mike Hunziker
	303 300-9539
	mikeh@colowideband.com

	Alster/TK
	Intermountain Communications 
	 Mountain Home 
	ID
	Jeff Berger
	208-587-7122
	jeff.berger@att.net

	Alster/SS
	Bridger Communications
	 Bozeman
	MT
	Jeff Tong
	406 587-5080
	brcomm@imt.net

	Alster/SS
	Stine Electronics
	 Seeley Lake  
	MT
	Bob Stine
	406 677-2148
	slk2948@blackfoot.net

	Alster/SS
	Comm Shop
	 Kalipell
	MT
	Tom Witham
	406 756-6938
	commshop@centurytel.net

	Alster/SS
	Vancomm Ent. LLC
	 Great Falls 
	MT
	Bob VanLuchene
	406 727-2085
	bobv@fgn.net

	PMG
	Advanced Comm. & Elect.
	 Albuq. 
	NM
	Tom Whaley
	505 244-3321
	twhaley@advtwoway.com

	Sales Group
	Lambda Communications
	 Winnemucca. 
	NV
	Sheila Crawford-Bunch
	775 623-0202
	sbunch@lambdacom.com

	Alster/TK
	Slater Communications
	 Salem 
	OR
	Stu Slater 
	503-399-7010
	sce@wvi.com

	Alster/TK
	MyComm
	 Eugene 
	OR
	Craig Myers
	541-686-1873
	mycomminc@aol.com

	Alster/TK
	Mike's Two-Way
	 Milton-Freewater
	OR
	Mike Greer
	541-938-5183
	mgreer@bmi.net

	Alster/TK
	Cascade Telecom
	 Klamath Falls 
	OR
	Roger Brown
	541-883-3322
	ctel@cascadetele.com

	PMG
	Dwyer Comm
	 Murray 
	UT
	Wayne Dwyer
	801 263-8758
	wayne@dwyerscommunications.com

	Alster/KT
	Action Communications
	 Everett  
	WA
	Perry Wheeler
	425-486-9121
	actcominc@mindspring.com

	Alster/KT
	Pacific Electronics
	 Lacey 
	WA
	Gary Palmer
	360-459-5212
	palmg@pacificelectronicsinc.com

	Alster/KT
	Sine Communications
	 Tacoma  
	WA
	Reggie Hesse
	253-475-9430
	rdhesse@earthlink.net

	Alster/KT
	Wiztronics
	Bellingham 
	WA
	Bob Baker
	360-733-5560
	rpbaker@unidial.com

	Alster/PM
	Tom Ferri
	Fairbanks
	WA
	Tom Ferri
	907-457-1560
	tomferri@mosquitonet.com

	Alster/TP
	Advanced Paging
	 Spokane  
	WA
	Del Blaine
	509-456-5102
	delblaine@brandxwireless.com

	Alster/TP
	Business Radio
	Kennewick  
	WA
	Bill Holesworth
	509-783-9592
	radioman@bizrad.com

	Alster/TP
	Quality Mobile
	Vanouver 
	WA
	Nick Raurk
	360-254-9505
	nbruark@qualitymobile.com

	Manufactures Representatives:
	Alster Communications - 800 365-1272
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Progress Markting Group- 800 368-8165
	
	
	
	

	
	
	The Sales Group - 818 222-0880
	
	
	
	


Price Sheet
	Req.

Item
	Comm. Code
	Description
	Qty
	Unit
	Percentage off 

Mfg List Price

	1. 
	
	Base Station
	1-4

5-10

11+
	EA

EA

EA
	34%

34%

34%

	2. 
	
	Repeater
	1-4

5-10

11+
	EA

EA

EA
	34%

34%

34%

	3. 
	
	Portable Radio
	1-49

50+
	EA

EA
	34%

34%

	4. 
	
	Mobile Radio
	1-20

21-100

101+
	EA

EA

EA
	34%

34%

34%

	5. 
	
	Desktop
	1-20

21-100

101+
	EA

EA

EA
	34%

34%

34%

	6. 
	
	Console Unit
	1-9

10+
	EA

EA
	NA

	7. 
	
	Support Services
	1
	HR
	NA

	8. 
	
	Installation Services
	1
	HR
	NA

	9. 
	
	Repair Services
	FLAT RATE
	EA
	$145.00 GPH/DPH & GMH Flat Rate

	10. 
	
	Accessories
	
	EA
	34%

	11. 
	
	List other Equipment
	
	EA
	34%


